UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UM1671                                                                         CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2017 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-827.C
LOW VOLTAGE OPERATING
75Ω DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UM1671 is a low voltage operating 75Ω driver,

1
6
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UM1671L-AG6-R UM1671G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
UM1671L-D08-R UM1671G-D08-R DIP-8 Tube
UM1671G-AG6-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package